Rk

10.

1.

12.

13.

402
411
414
415
416
418
421
424
426
430

422

420

412

417

404

425

413

408

409

405

406

410

403

BEL
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

DEN

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

BRA

FRA

BEL

CSI * LADIES & GENTLEMEN

PORT-MORT 2005
1- PRIX JUMP'EURE LADIES & GENTELMEN

14/07/2005 - 2 phases - A sans chrono - A au chrono - 1.10m - LA BELLETIERE

Horse

ICONE DE CHAMPBLANC
KENITRA DE MOENS
GAITE NORMANDE
TIBOR

LINCOLN

JUNON

MAB DANHOUET
LODAREF

DICKY DU VILLARS
LIGHT'S RAINBOW
QUESTION

BENITO RIAZ

MISS WELF DE LA BASTIDE

DIABLOTIN DES MERS
HYBRIS

QUINTANA VAN LINDENHOF
FULIX D'EAU

GALANT DE L'ENCLOS
IVORIA PRE NOIR

ITENCLIN MERZE

GALAXY DE BRENIL
LODAREF DU BOURGET
NOISY

CLASSIFICATION

Rider

Franck ULMANN
Charlotte ULMANN
Cécilia LAURENT
Christelle SCHUMACHER
Vanessa VON ZITZEWITZ
Kirsten GILLE SUTIN
Séverine MAUPATE
Michel BEAUPERE
Michel DELAUNAY
Vanessa VON ZITZEWITZ
Luana GERMANO
Agathe FORTIN

Morgane PETROONS

MORGANE PETROONS
CLAIRE FRANZONI
CHRISTIAN MONTFORT
TIPHAINE MORISSEAU
JOELLE PROVOST
CHRISTELLE SCHUMACHER
CHARLOTTE ULMANN
FRANCK ULMANN

AGATHE FORTIN

BIANCA ARAGAO

Timing and Data Handling by WST

Distaier

Lnerpe dguesire!

Printed on 17/07/2005 16:04:31

Round 1 Round 2  Prize
Pen. Time Pen. Time
0.00 5562 0.00 36.98
4.00 58.32 0.00 34.79
0.00 59.83 4.00 44.97
400 5532 4.00 41.38
400 57.32 4.00 4545
400 57.06 5.00 50.88
8.00 55.76 4.00 38.09
400 5573 8.00 38.43
400 54.70 8.00 41.15
4.00 59.07 8.00 4595
4.00 67.6510.00 69.94
8.00 54.38 8.00 40.77

15.00 80.91 2.00 52.79
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